
BUTTERFLY ROUTE/1ST Route 
DRIVER – Sara Monk 

AM PICK-UP PM DROP-OFF LOCATION of BUS STOP 

6:28 3:21 SW 16th Ave. 4 way stop in front of house 1616 

6:29 3:23 SW 16th Ave. Cahaba Springs 

6:34 3:26 Vet. Mem. PKWY. Apt. before Ledford Motors 

6:34 3:26 Vet. Mem. PKWY. Right after car wash 

6:36 3:28 Before SW 18th ST.  

6:40 3:29 Magnolia after fence on Right 

6:41 3:30 SW 19th first house on Left 

6:42 3:32 SW 21st intersection 

6:43 3:34 Corner of 7th Ave. SW/SW 20th St.  

6:44 3:35 Magnolia dirt Lot House 355 

6:45 3:36 Magnolia in front of house 1030 

6:47 3:37 SW 15th Ave. in front of house 2208 

6:48 3:38 SW 26th St in front of house 1519 

6:50 3:39 SW 31st St. in front of house 1958 

6:52 3:40 1934 32nd Drive 

6:56 3:44 20th Ave/23rd Ave. stop at 4 way stop 

6:58 3:47 Intersection of 17th/23rd 

6:59 3:48 SW 17th house before RR 

7:00 3:49 SW 19th after Lodge 1862 

 

LION ROUTE/2nd Route 
DRIVER – Sara Monk 

AM PICK-UP PM DROP-OFF LOCATION of BUS STOP 

7:12 3:o6 S. 13th St corner of 12th St/13th Ave.  

7:13 3:05 12th St. at 2 power poles 

7:13 3:05 S. 12th Ave. house 816 

7:15 3:04 S. 13th St. in front of apts. 814-820 

7:16 3:01 After Housing Authority Office 

7:19 3:00 S. 8th Ave. in front of house 809 

 
BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED PICK-UP - RAIN or SHINE. 

 
Yellow “BUS” marker is for W. O. Lance students. 

 
Red “BUS” marker is for Lanett Jr. High/Lanett High students. 


